Other International Scheduled Services December 2024 (a) (b)

Passenger Services

AER LINGUS (UK) LTD
AURIGNY AIR SERVICES
BA CITYFLYER LTD

BA EUROFLYER LTD DBA BRITISH
AIRWAYS
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

EASYJET UK LTD

JET2.COM LTD

LOGANAIR LTD

NORSE ATLANTIC UK LTD

RYANAIR UK LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD
VIRGIN ATLANTIC INTERNATIONAL
WIZZ AIR UK LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Only Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
EUROPEAN CARGO LTD
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD

Total Cargo Only Services

Grand Total

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

728
11
1,071
2,694

51,985
25,501
11,684
71
1,262
3,230
3,042
13,793
401
4,408

119,881

404
290
18

712

120,594

Stage
Flights

121
27
1,524
1,479

16,977
16,543
5,019
130
176
1,981
685
2,063
70
2,222

49,017

180
35
52

267

49,284

(b) All international scheduled services not covered in table 4.2

A/C
Hours

899
35
2,340
4,527

76,757
42,924
17,978
178
1,605
5,298
4,120
17,725
513
7,035

181,934

541
416
62

1,018

182,952

(b)

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

32,839
1,225
129,414
190,201

2,831,327
2,491,737
774,537
4,070
52,709
304,162
121,420
471,577
11,166
407,608

7,823,992

7,823,992

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

230,699

763
113,559
492,745

13,318,726
4,593,475
2,289,484

3,930
426,447
613,165
670,870

3,966,798
105,861
1,053,347

27,879,868

27,879,868

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

195,299
510
91,286
339,402

11,408,528
3,862,646
1,826,069

2,175
374,453
478,613
584,240

3,233,613
72,466
809,134

23,278,433

23,278,433

As
% of
Avail

84.7
66.8
80.4
68.9

85.7
84.1
79.8
55.3
87.8
78.1
87.1
81.5
68.5
76.8

83.5

83.5

(b)

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

500

45,099

1,007

207
15,909
48

62,770

3,624
1,268
418

5,309

68,080

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

34,533

69
11,353
53,082

1,999,039
390,664
223,012

414
69,887
66,216
84,276

760,286
19,167
98,529

3,810,528

22,284
20,304
1,090

43,678

3,854,206

Total
(000)

21,219
46
8,124
32,134

1,440,387
328,381
155,220

185
42,467
38,518
54,522

415,453
7,132
77,395

2,621,183

19,490
10,777
147

30,414

2,651,597

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

332

9,011

9,011

Freight
(000)

2,529

311,128

7,538

1,616
111,489
320

434,620

19,490
10,777
147

30,414

465,034

Table 4.3

As

Passenger % of
(000)  Avail
18,358 61.4

46  66.7

8,124 71.6
32,134  60.5
1,120,580 72.1
328,381 84.1
155,220 69.6
185 44.7
34,928 60.8
38,518 58.2
52,906 64.7
303,964 54.6
6,812 37.2
77,395 78.6
2,177,552  68.8
- 875

- 531

- 135

- 69.6
2,177,552  68.8



